Group Name
ACT 1

Wonka's Winners
Scene 1

Sweetart Tappers
Wonka's Wanderers

Gummy Bear Babies
Scene 2
Jellybean Jumpers

6 Tiny Gumdrops

10

11
12
13

14
15

16

Wonka's Tappers
Scene 3

Charlie Bucket's Ballerinas
Groovy Gobbstoppers

Peppermint Patty

Scene 4

Candy Cane Crew
Gumball Get Down
Charlie's Chocolate Bars
ACT 2

Tootsie Rollers
Magical Marshmallows

Charlie's Cha Cha
Scene 5

SHOW 1

Class

Hip Hop 2 (12+) M 7:00pm
Hip Hop 2 (12+) W 7:00pm

Ballet/Tap (2-4) F 4:00pm
Ballet/Tap (2-4) Sa 12:00pm
Ballet/Tap (2-4) Tu 4:00pm

Senior Line

Ballet/Tap (5-7) F 4:00pm
Ballet/Tap (5-7) Th 4:00pm

Large Tap 4

Acro Sprouts Sa 12:00pm
Acro Sprouts Sa 9:00am
Acro Sprouts Tu 4:00pm

MV Small Tap 1

Ballet 1 (12+) Th 5:00pm
Ballet 2 (12+) Tu 7:00pm

Large Lyrical 10

Ballet/Tap (2-4) M 10:00am
Ballet/Tap (2-4) M 11:00am

Large Hip Hop 2
Hip Hop 2 (8-11) W 6:00pm
Large Jazz 5

Hip Hop 1 (12+) Th 7:00pm

Hip Hop 1 (12+) W 5:00pm
Large Hip Hop 8

Ballroom/Latin 1 (5-7) Tu 5:00pm
Intro to Ballroom (5-7) M 6:00pm

Location

Bascom

Bascom
Bascom

Bascom

Bascom

Bascom

Mountain View

Bascom
Bascom

Bascom

Bascom
Bascom
Bascom

Bascom
Bascom

Bascom

Instructor Style
Vanessa Hip Hop
Sarah/Jasmine Tap
Ali/Shannon Comp
Lexis/Malvin Ballet
Kim Comp
Janice/Lexis Acro
Krista Comp
Chiara/Dosya  Ballet
Kim Comp
Anna P Tap
Vanessa Comp
Vanessa Hip Hop
Shannon Comp

Vanessa/Emeralc Hip Hop

Vanessa Comp

Sabine Ballroom



17

18
19

20
21
22

23

24
25

26

27
28

29

30
31

32

33

Banana Split Tappers

Veruca's Vaulters
Golden Ticket Tappers
Scene 6

Buttercup Ballerinas
Oompa Loompas
Sour Patch Kids
ACT 3

Violet's Blueberries

Augustus Acrobats

Bubble Gum Guys and Girls
Scene 7

Sugar Rush Shakers

Bubble Gum Breakers
Chocolate Bar Breakers
Scene 8

Sugar Plum Ballerinas
Licorice Leapers

Golden Geese
Scene 9

Mike's TeeVee Stars

Fizzy Lifting Flyers

Large Tap 7

Acrobatics 1 (8-11) M 6:00pm
Acrobatics 1 (8-11) Th 4:00pm
Acrobatics 1 (8-11) W 6:00pm

Adult Tap M 7:00pm

Ballet 1 (8-11) Sa 10:00am
Ballet 1 (8-11) Th 7:00pm

Mini Line
Large Jazz 16

Large Jazz 6

Acrobatics 1 (5-7) F 6:00pm
Acrobatics 1 (5-7) M 5:00pm
Acrobatics 1 (5-7) Sa 11:00am

Hip Hop 2 (8-11) M 6:00pm

Jazz 2 (12+) Th 6:00pm

Breakdancing (8+) Th 7:00pm
Hip Hop 1 (8-11) Sa 9:00am
Hip Hop 1 (8-11) F 5:00pm

Large Hip Hop 7

Ballet 1 (5-7) Sa 11:00am
Ballet 1 (5-7) Sa 12:00pm

Jazz 1 (12+) Tu 6:00pm
Jazz 2 (8-11) Tu 5:00pm
Jazz Funk (12+) F 6:00pm

Large Lyrical 3

Ballroom/Latin 1 (8-11) Th 5:00pm
Ballroom/Latin 1 (7-10) M 5:00pm

Tiny Tumblers Sa 10:00am
Hip Hop/Acro (2-4) Sa 11:00am

Bascom

Bascom
Bascom

Bascom
Bascom
Bascom

Bascom

Bascom
Bascom

Bascom

Bascom
Bascom

Bascom

Bascom
Bascom

Bascom

Bascom

Kim

Lexis/Grace
Julie

Sarah/Lexis
Shannon/Ali
Ali

Ali

Lexis/Janice
Vanessa

Nada

Comp

Acro
Tap

Ballet
Comp
Comp

Comp

Acro
Hip Hop

Jazz

Txhuoa/Malvin/S Hip Hop

Vanessa

Lydia/Chiara

Nada/Chiara
Jessica

Sabine

Comp

Ballet

Jazz
Comp

Ballroom

Anna B/Janice/J: Acro



34

35
36
37

38

39

40

41

42
43
44

Imagination Dreamers
ACT 4

Darling Divas
Magical Milky Ways
Sugary Sweethearts
Scene 10

KitKat Kickers
Twisting Twizzlers
Jelly Belly Ballerinas

Lollipop Poppers
Scene 11

Ice Cream Freeze
Laffy Taffy Crew
Charlie's Champions

Lyrical 1 (5-7) F 6:00pm
Lyrical 1 (8-11) Tu 7:00pm
Lyrical 1 (8-11) Sa 11:00am

Tap 1 (8-11) Tu 7:00pm
Tap 1 (8-11) W 4:00pm

Large Lyrical 5
MV Hip Hop 1

Hip Hop 1 (5-7) M 6:00pm
Hip Hop 1 (5-7) Sa 10:00am

Acrobatics 1 (12+) Tu 7:00pm
Acrobatics 2 (12+) Th 7:00pm

(
Ballet 1 (8-11) F 5:00pm
Ballet 1 (8-11) Th 4:00pm

Jazz 1 (8-11) M 7:00pm
Jazz Funk (8-11) Th 7:00pm

Ballet/Jazz (5-7) M 5:00pm
Ballet/Jazz (5-7) Tu 4:00pm

Hip Hop 3 (8-11) F 5:00pm
Large Lyrical 17

Bascom

Bascom
Bascom
Mountain View

Bascom

Bascom

Bascom

Bascom

Bascom
Bascom
Bascom

Lexis/Nada/Sara Lyrical

Anna P/Chiara
Ali
Shiyo

Malvin
Lexis/Grace
Lexis/Chiara

Chiara/Nada

Chiara/Anna B
Vanessa
Ali

Tap
Comp
Comp

Hip Hop
Acro
Ballet

Jazz Funk

Jazz
Hip Hop
Comp



