		SHOW 1			
	Group Name	Class	Location	Instructor	Style
	ACT 1				
1	Wonka's Winners	Hip Hop 2 (12+) M 7:00pm Hip Hop 2 (12+) W 7:00pm	Bascom	Vanessa	Нір Нор
	Scene 1				
2	Sweetart Tappers	Ballet/Tap (2-4) F 4:00pm Ballet/Tap (2-4) Sa 12:00pm Ballet/Tap (2-4) Tu 4:00pm	Bascom	Sarah/Jasmine	Тар
3	Wonka's Wanderers	Senior Line	Bascom	Ali/Shannon	Comp
4	Gummy Bear Babies	Ballet/Tap (5-7) F 4:00pm Ballet/Tap (5-7) Th 4:00pm	Bascom	Lexis/Malvin	Ballet
	Scene 2				
5	Jellybean Jumpers	Large Tap 4	Bascom	Kim	Comp
6	Tiny Gumdrops	Acro Sprouts Sa 12:00pm Acro Sprouts Sa 9:00am Acro Sprouts Tu 4:00pm	Bascom	Janice/Lexis	Acro
7	Wonka's Tappers	MV Small Tap 1	Mountain View	Krista	Comp
	Scene 3				
8	Charlie Bucket's Ballerinas	Ballet 1 (12+) Th 5:00pm Ballet 2 (12+) Tu 7:00pm	Bascom	Chiara/Dosya	Ballet
9	Groovy Gobbstoppers	Large Lyrical 10	Bascom	Kim	Comp
10	Peppermint Patty	Ballet/Tap (2-4) M 10:00am Ballet/Tap (2-4) M 11:00am	Bascom	Anna P	Тар
	Scene 4				
11	Candy Cane Crew	Large Hip Hop 2	Bascom	Vanessa	Comp
12	Gumball Get Down	Hip Hop 2 (8-11) W 6:00pm	Bascom	Vanessa	Нір Нор
13	Charlie's Chocolate Bars	Large Jazz 5	Bascom	Shannon	Comp
	ACT 2				
14	Tootsie Rollers	Hip Hop 1 (12+) Th 7:00pm Hip Hop 1 (12+) W 5:00pm	Bascom	Vanessa/Emeralo	Нір Нор
15	Magical Marshmallows	Large Hip Hop 8	Bascom	Vanessa	Comp
16	Charlie's Cha Cha	Ballroom/Latin 1 (5-7) Tu 5:00pm Intro to Ballroom (5-7) M 6:00pm	Bascom	Sabine	Ballroom
	Scene 5				

17	Banana Split Tappers	Large Tap 7	Bascom	Kim	Comp
18	Veruca's Vaulters	Acrobatics 1 (8-11) M 6:00pm Acrobatics 1 (8-11) Th 4:00pm Acrobatics 1 (8-11) W 6:00pm	Bascom	Lexis/Grace	Acro
19	Golden Ticket Tappers	Adult Tap M 7:00pm	Bascom	Julie	Тар
	Scene 6				•
20	Buttercup Ballerinas	Ballet 1 (8-11) Sa 10:00am Ballet 1 (8-11) Th 7:00pm	Bascom	Sarah/Lexis	Ballet
21	Oompa Loompas	Mini Line	Bascom	Shannon/Ali	Comp
22	Sour Patch Kids	Large Jazz 16	Bascom	Ali	Comp
	ACT 3				
23	Violet's Blueberries	Large Jazz 6	Bascom	Ali	Comp
24	Augustus Acrobats	Acrobatics 1 (5-7) F 6:00pm Acrobatics 1 (5-7) M 5:00pm Acrobatics 1 (5-7) Sa 11:00am	Bascom	Lexis/Janice	Acro
25	Bubble Gum Guys and Girls	Hip Hop 2 (8-11) M 6:00pm	Bascom	Vanessa	Нір Нор
	Scene 7				
26	Sugar Rush Shakers	Jazz 2 (12+) Th 6:00pm	Bascom	Nada	Jazz
27	Bubble Gum Breakers	Breakdancing (8+) Th 7:00pm Hip Hop 1 (8-11) Sa 9:00am Hip Hop 1 (8-11) F 5:00pm	Bascom	Txhuoa/Malvin/S	Нір Нор
28	Chocolate Bar Breakers	Large Hip Hop 7	Bascom	Vanessa	Comp
	Scene 8				
29	Sugar Plum Ballerinas	Ballet 1 (5-7) Sa 11:00am Ballet 1 (5-7) Sa 12:00pm	Bascom	Lydia/Chiara	Ballet
30	Licorice Leapers	Jazz 1 (12+) Tu 6:00pm Jazz 2 (8-11) Tu 5:00pm Jazz Funk (12+) F 6:00pm	Bascom	Nada/Chiara	Jazz
31	Golden Geese	Large Lyrical 3	Bascom	Jessica	Comp
	Scene 9				
32	Mike's TeeVee Stars	Ballroom/Latin 1 (8-11) Th 5:00pm Ballroom/Latin 1 (7-10) M 5:00pm	Bascom	Sabine	Ballroom
33	Fizzy Lifting Flyers	Tiny Tumblers Sa 10:00am Hip Hop/Acro (2-4) Sa 11:00am	Bascom	Anna B/Janice/Ja	Acro

34	Imagination Dreamers	Lyrical 1 (5-7) F 6:00pm Lyrical 1 (8-11) Tu 7:00pm Lyrical 1 (8-11) Sa 11:00am	Bascom	Lexis/Nada/Sara	Lyrical
	ACT 4				
35	Darling Divas	Tap 1 (8-11) Tu 7:00pm Tap 1 (8-11) W 4:00pm	Bascom	Anna P/Chiara	Тар
36	Magical Milky Ways	Large Lyrical 5	Bascom	Ali	Comp
37	Sugary Sweethearts	MV Hip Hop 1	Mountain View	Shiyo	Comp
	Scene 10				
38	KitKat Kickers	Hip Hop 1 (5-7) M 6:00pm Hip Hop 1 (5-7) Sa 10:00am	Bascom	Malvin	Нір Нор
39	Twisting Twizzlers	Acrobatics 1 (12+) Tu 7:00pm Acrobatics 2 (12+) Th 7:00pm	Bascom	Lexis/Grace	Acro
40	Jelly Belly Ballerinas	Ballet 1 (8-11) F 5:00pm Ballet 1 (8-11) Th 4:00pm	Bascom	Lexis/Chiara	Ballet
41	Lollipop Poppers	Jazz 1 (8-11) M 7:00pm Jazz Funk (8-11) Th 7:00pm	Bascom	Chiara/Nada	Jazz Funk
	Scene 11				
42	Ice Cream Freeze	Ballet/Jazz (5-7) M 5:00pm Ballet/Jazz (5-7) Tu 4:00pm	Bascom	Chiara/Anna B	Jazz
43	Laffy Taffy Crew	Hip Hop 3 (8-11) F 5:00pm	Bascom	Vanessa	Нір Нор
44	Charlie's Champions	Large Lyrical 17	Bascom	Ali	Comp